Assembly & Installation
PetroTechnik UPP pipe work is designed for
use with the latest PetroTechnik fittings, parts
and accessories and should be installed using
tools, equipment and practices detailed in the
latest PetroTechnik Installation Guide Product
Catalog- see www.petrotechnik.com/downloads
The preparation of pipe (if electrofusion

Assembly and installation should only
be undertaken by a trained and certified
PetroTechnik UPP systems installer using
UPP installation procedures.
Any assembly by non trained installers or
deviation from PetroTechnik UPP systems
installation procedure could result in damage
or leakage to the system, invalidation of
warranty or personal injury.
For pipework applications as UGN PS, NV &
VR, UPP Extra (lined) pipe should be used.
PetroTechnik UPP Product Codes
include:
UPP Pipe Codes Description Diameter Type Length
001.063.019V UL971 Pipe - Single wall  Vent/Vapor pipe 2" Stick 19’
001.075.063.033PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall  pipe 2" Stick 33’
001.075.063.038PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall  pipe 2" Stick 38’
001.075.063.100PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall  pipe 2" Coil 100’
001.075.063.165PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall  pipe 2" Coil 165’
001.090.019V UL971 Pipe - Single wall  Vent/Vapor pipe 3" Stick 19’
001.110.090.019PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall Vent/Vapor pipe 3" Stick 19
001.110.090.038S UL971 Pipe - Double wall Vent/Vapor pipe 3" Stick 38’
001.063.050.033PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 1½" Coil 33’
001.063.050.165PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 1½" Coil 165’
001.110.090.019PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 3" Stick 19'
001.110.090.038PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 3" Stick 38’
001.125.110.019PS UL971 Pipe - Double wall pipe 4" Stick 19'
UPP Normal Vent & Vapor Recovery
Pipe System
UPP Extra polyamide lined polyethylene pipe
is designed for use as NV & VR lines.